
*Exam will take place in class – please check individual timetable for room details 

Year 10 Exams - Summer 2025 

 AM Start time & 
venue 

PM Start time 

Monday 2 June Geography (90 mins) / History (120 mins) 9am Sports Barn Biology (70 mins) 1.40pm Sports Barn 

Tuesday 3 June English Literature (135 mins) 9am Sports Barn   

Wednesday 4 June Music (All) (90 mins) 
Geography (Option lesson) (90 mins)  

9.15am * 
9.15am * 

  

Thursday 5 June   Options A: 
Spanish Writing (75/80 mins) / PE (60 mins) 

 
1.50pm * 

Friday 6 June   French Writing (All) (75/80 mins) 
Spanish Writing Higher (10SPA/Sp) (75/80 mins) 

1.30pm * 
1.30pm * 

     

Monday 9 June     

Tuesday 10 June   Maths: Non-Calculator (90 mins) 1.40pm Sports Barn 

Wednesday 11 June Options B: Drama (105 mins) / Religious 
Studies (105 mins) 

9.15am * English Language (105 mins) 1.40pm Sports Barn 

Thursday 12 June   Options A: Religious Studies (105 mins) 1.50pm * 

Friday 13 June   French Listening (All) (45 mins) 1.30pm * 

     

Monday 16 June   French & Spanish Reading (All) (45/60 mins)  1.40pm Sports Barn 

Tuesday 17 June   Chemistry (60 mins) 1.40pm Sports Barn 

Wednesday 18 June Options B: Computer Science (90 mins) / 
DT (120 mins) / Psychology (105 mins) 

9.15am *   

Thursday 19 June Spanish Listening Foundation (ALL) (45mins) 
Spanish Listening Higher (ALL) (60mins) 

9.30am * 
10.30am * 

Options A: Computer Science (90 mins) / DT (120 
mins) / Psychology (105 mins) / Hospitality & Catering 
(80 mins) 

1.50pm Sports Barn 

Friday 20 June Physics (60 mins)  9am Sports Barn Maths: Calculator (90 mins) 1.40pm Sports Barn 

 


